Knivsta foreningsrad
Budgetforslag for 2023
Tillgangar 2023-01-01
Forslag till budget:
Inkomster

Medlemsavgifter
Kommunalt bidrag

Summa

Resultat

42 880

5000
10 000

15 000

-12 900

Utgifter
Bankavgifter

Domanavgift
Teamsavgift
Lokalhyra
Motesavgifter
Foredrag/utbildning
Summa

1000
300
600

3 000

3 000

20 000

27 900



